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Sun Oct 6 6:11am CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Donneybrook4

A Thunder Struck
E100

Hook Em

Snickers
Ezmoneymango

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Donneybrook4
Milwaukee

E100

The Iron Brigade
Snickers

Unicorn Thunder

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Donneybrook4
Milwaukee

E100

The Iron Brigade
Snickers

Unicorn Thunder

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Donneybrook4
Milwaukee

A Thunder Struck
Seminoles

Hook Em

Dead_lInside

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Donneybrook4
Milwaukee

A Thunder Struck
Seminoles

E100

Dead_lInside

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Donneybrook4
Milwaukee

A Thunder Struck
Seminoles

E100

Hook Em

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Donneybrook4
Milwaukee

A Thunder Struck
Seminoles

Hook Em
Dead_lInside

106.80
113.15
158.90
104.25
136.80

94.85

125.70
138.15
72.35
74.70
81.65
155.85

110.40
104.85
101.45

98.70
158.30
135.55

143.00
127.20
132.50
150.10
108.70
102.85

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Milwaukee

Seminoles

The Iron Brigade
Dead_lInside

Unicorn Thunder
Ridding Out A Win (2-2)

A Thunder Struck
Seminoles

Hook Em

Dead_lInside
Ezmoneymango
Ridding Out A Win (2-2)

Seminoles

A Thunder Struck
Dead_Inside

Hook Em

Ridding Out A Win (2-2)
Ezmoneymango

E100

The Iron Brigade
Ezmoneymango
Ridding Out A Win (2-2)
Snickers

Unicorn Thunder

The Iron Brigade

Hook Em

Snickers

Unicorn Thunder
Ezmoneymango
Ridding Out A Win (2-2)

Ridding Out A Win (2-2)
Ezmoneymango
Dead_Inside

The Iron Brigade
Snickers

Unicorn Thunder

Ezmoneymango
Unicorn Thunder

The Iron Brigade

E100

Ridding Out A Win (2-2)
Snickers
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103.80
119.65
83.90
59.45
108.80
134.90

109.85
95.85
123.20
73.15
121.55
164.30

111.30
119.95
69.95
84.10
100.85
167.15

120.75
96.15
120.35
143.05
106.10
87.15
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Donneybrook4
Milwaukee

A Thunder Struck
Seminoles

E100

The Iron Brigade

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Donneybrook4
Milwaukee

A Thunder Struck
Seminoles

E100

The Iron Brigade

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Donneybrook4
Milwaukee

A Thunder Struck
Seminoles

The Iron Brigade
Dead_Inside

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Donneybrook4
Milwaukee

A Thunder Struck
Seminoles

The Iron Brigade

Hook Em

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Donneybrook4

A Thunder Struck

E100

Hook Em

Snickers
Ezmoneymango

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Donneybrook4
Milwaukee

E100

The Iron Brigade
Snickers

Unicorn Thunder

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Donneybrook4
Milwaukee

E100

The Iron Brigade
Snickers

Unicorn Thunder

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Hook Em

Dead_lInside

Ridding Out A Win (2-2)
Snickers

Unicorn Thunder
Ezmoneymango

Dead_Inside

Snickers

Hook Em
Ezmoneymango
Ridding Out A Win (2-2)
Unicorn Thunder

Unicorn Thunder
Ridding Out A Win (2-2)
E100

Hook Em

Snickers
Ezmoneymango

Snickers

E100

Unicorn Thunder
Dead_lInside

Ridding Out A Win (2-2)
Ezmoneymango

Milwaukee

Seminoles

The Iron Brigade
Dead_Inside

Unicorn Thunder
Ridding Out A Win (2-2)

A Thunder Struck
Seminoles

Hook Em

Dead_Inside
Ezmoneymango
Ridding Out A Win (2-2)

Seminoles

A Thunder Struck
Dead_Inside

Hook Em

Ridding Out A Win (2-2)
Ezmoneymango
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

A Thunder Struck
Dead_Inside
Donneybrook4
E100
Ezmoneymango
Hook Em
Milwaukee
Ridding Out A Win (2-2)
Seminoles
Snickers

The Iron Brigade
Unicorn Thunder

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

A Thunder Struck
Dead_lInside
Donneybrook4
E100
Ezmoneymango
Hook Em
Milwaukee
Ridding Out A Win (2-2)
Seminoles
Snickers

The Iron Brigade
Unicorn Thunder

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

A Thunder Struck
Dead_Inside
Donneybrook4
E100
Ezmoneymango
Hook Em
Milwaukee
Ridding Out A Win (2-2)
Seminoles
Snickers

The Iron Brigade
Unicorn Thunder

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3



