

Fulltime Fantasy

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Donneybrook4	106.80	VS	Milwaukee	103.80
A Thunder Struck	113.15	VS	Seminoles	119.65
E100	158.90	VS	The Iron Brigade	83.90
Hook Em	104.25	VS	Dead_Inside	59.45
Snickers	136.80	VS	Unicorn Thunder	108.80
Ezmoneymango	94.85	VS	Ridding Out A Win (2-2)	134.90
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Donneybrook4	125.70	VS	A Thunder Struck	109.85
Milwaukee	138.15	VS	Seminoles	95.85
E100	72.35	VS	Hook Em	123.20
The Iron Brigade	74.70	VS	Dead_Inside	73.15
Snickers	81.65	VS	Ezmoneymango	121.55
Unicorn Thunder	155.85	VS	Ridding Out A Win (2-2)	164.30
Week 2 NEL Week 2				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	110.40		Seminoles	111.30
Donneybrook4		VS		119.95
Milwaukee E100	104.85	VS	A Thunder Struck	69.95
	101.45 98.70	VS	Dead_Inside	
The Iron Brigade Snickers	98.70 158.30	VS	Hook Em	84.10 100.85
		VS	Ridding Out A Win (2-2)	
Unicorn Thunder	135.55	VS	Ezmoneymango	167.15
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Donneybrook4	143.00	VS	E100	120.75
Milwaukee	127.20	VS	The Iron Brigade	96.15
A Thunder Struck	132.50	VS	Ezmoneymango	120.35
Seminoles	150.10	VS	Ridding Out A Win (2-2)	143.05
Hook Em	108.70	VS	Snickers	106.10
Dead_Inside	102.85	VS	Unicorn Thunder	87.15
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Donneybrook4		VS	The Iron Brigade	
Milwaukee		VS	Hook Em	
A Thunder Struck		VS	Snickers	
Seminoles		VS	Unicorn Thunder	
E100		VS	Ezmoneymango	
Dead_Inside		VS	Ridding Out A Win (2-2)	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Donneybrook4		VS	Ridding Out A Win (2-2)	
Milwaukee		VS	Ezmoneymango	
A Thunder Struck		VS	Dead_Inside	
Seminoles		VS	The Iron Brigade	
E100		VS	Snickers	
Hook Em		VS	Unicorn Thunder	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Donneybrook4		Ve	Ezmoneymango	
Milwaukee		VS	Unicorn Thunder	
A Thunder Struck		VS VS	The Iron Brigade	
Seminoles		vs VS	E100	
Hook Em		VS	Ridding Out A Win (2-2)	
Dead_Inside		VS	Snickers	
_ 5.34_mora6				



Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
Donneybrook4	VS	Hook Em
Milwaukee	VS	Dead_Inside
A Thunder Struck	VS	Ridding Out A Win (2-2)
Seminoles	VS	Snickers
E100	VS	Unicorn Thunder
The Iron Brigade	VS	Ezmoneymango
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
Donneybrook4	VS	Dead_Inside
Milwaukee	VS	Snickers
A Thunder Struck	VS	Hook Em
Seminoles	VS	Ezmoneymango
E100	VS	Ridding Out A Win (2-2)
The Iron Brigade	VS	Unicorn Thunder
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
		Unicorn Thunder
Donneybrook4 Milwaukee	VS	Ridding Out A Win (2-2)
A Thunder Struck	VS	E100
Seminoles	VS	Hook Em
The Iron Brigade	VS	Snickers
Dead_Inside	VS	
Deau_Inside	VS	Ezmoneymango
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
Donneybrook4	VS	Snickers
Milwaukee	VS	E100
A Thunder Struck	VS	Unicorn Thunder
Seminoles	VS	Dead_Inside
The Iron Brigade	VS	Ridding Out A Win (2-2)
Hook Em	VS	Ezmoneymango
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
Donneybrook4		Milwaukee
A Thunder Struck	VS VS	Seminoles
E100	-	The Iron Brigade
Hook Em	VS VS	Dead_Inside
Snickers	VS	Unicorn Thunder
Ezmoneymango	vs VS	Ridding Out A Win (2-2)
Ezmoneymango	v3	
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
Donneybrook4	VS	A Thunder Struck
Milwaukee	VS	Seminoles
E100	VS	Hook Em
The Iron Brigade	VS	Dead_Inside
Snickers	VS	Ezmoneymango
Unicorn Thunder	VS	Ridding Out A Win (2-2)
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		Cominal
Donneybrook4	VS	Seminoles
Milwaukee	VS	A Thunder Struck
E100	VS	Dead_Inside
The Iron Brigade	VS	Hook Em
Snickers	VS	Ridding Out A Win (2-2)
Unicorn Thunder	VS	Ezmoneymango

No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

RealTin

A Thunder Struck Dead_Inside Donneybrook4 E100 Ezmoneymango Hook Em Milwaukee Ridding Out A Win (2-2) Seminoles Snickers The Iron Brigade Unicorn Thunder

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

A Thunder Struck Dead_Inside Donneybrook4 E100 Ezmoneymango Hook Em Milwaukee Ridding Out A Win (2-2) Seminoles Snickers The Iron Brigade Unicorn Thunder

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

A Thunder Struck Dead_Inside Donneybrook4 E100 Ezmoneymango Hook Em Milwaukee Ridding Out A Win (2-2) Seminoles Snickers The Iron Brigade Unicorn Thunder

No Games Scheduled